
Part. Tee Hora Cat. Jugador Llicència

PRO RIERA HERNANDEZ, JORGE CB220283-P
1 TEE 1 8:30 PRO TORRADO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO CB000629-P

AM VERGES VILA, ALEX CB01654735
AM DEL POZO RAMIS, VICTOR BP13775145

AM ESTEVE RIGAILL, DAVID AD00882010
2 TEE 1 8:40 AM TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL AD00882073

PRO ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO CB361189-P
PRO SOLANO REYES, GERARD CB221012-P

PRO ESTEVE RIGAILL, KEVIN XXXAND00-P
3 TEE 1 8:50 PRO BERTRAN CROUS, VICTOR CB054024-P

PRO MIER CAMPO, DIEGO CB001457-P
PRO HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI CB001279-P

PRO ARGUESO CAMPOY, FRANCISCO JOSE CB001714-P
4 TEE 1 9:00 PRO ARGUESO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER CB000850-P

PRO PORTELL COLOMER, JOSE RAMON CB690383-P
PRO GARCIA RUIZ, PEDRO CB220860-P

PRO PONSDOMENECH CALVET, JAVIER CB650702-P
5 TEE 1 9:10 AM PONSDOMENECH KAMENEV, IVAN CB65815156

PRO CORDERO RICO, FRANCISCO CB013622-P
PRO O CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR CB00959119

PRO ZITZER, JOHANNES XXXPRT01-P
6 TEE 1 9:20 PRO BENASSAI UJADOS, GUILLEM CP001434-P

PRO ROMERO CARRASCO, JOSE CB060336-P
PRO ROMERO VALVERDE, RAQUEL CB223625-P

PRO BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME CB353677-P
7 TEE 1 9:30 AM PICO GORINA, MARC CB26226039

PRO NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS CB090322-P
PRO ALCALA BADIA, IVAN CB093512-P

AM ORJUELA PAEZ, MISAEL CB36783898
8 TEE 1 9:40 PRO JIMENEZ BATLLE, SERGI CB363315-P

PRO MAURI LEWIS, LUIS CB060898-P
PRO RIERA GARCIA, ALEIX CB223596-P

PRO PANES CAPDEVILA, JORDI CB053373-P
9 TEE 1 9:50 PRO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN CB050710-P

PRO SHUKHART , ERIK CB233675-P
PRO GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO CB001700-P

PRO BROWN, PAUL CB341058-P
10 TEE 1 10:00 PRO HOSPITAL HAFNER, DOMINGO CB050329-P

PRO ANGLADA COLOMER, JUAN CB440222-P
PRO RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL CB000207-P

PRO CUARTERO BLANCO, EMILIO CB093007-P
11 TEE 1 10:10 PRO ORPIANESI SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO CB093534-P

PRO VENTURA CAMP, RAMON CB083329-P
PRO VACARISAS TORNDELACREU, LUCAS CB183138-P

PRO FELIU FEDUCHI, JORGE CB013242-P
12 TEE 1 10:20 PRO FELIU NAVARRO, IGNACIO CB010389-P

PRO BECH CROSA, POL CB221426-P
PRO DE LA RIVA BONNY, EDUARDO CB051098-P

Perelada Golf Club
dilluns, 27 maig de 2024

HORARI DE SORTIDES

Tuset, 32, 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com



Tee Hora Cat. Jugador Llicència
TEE 1 9:30 PRO ALCALA BADIA, IVAN CB093512-P
TEE 1 10:00 PRO ANGLADA COLOMER, JUAN CB440222-P
TEE 1 9:00 PRO ARGUESO CAMPOY, FRANCISCO JOSE CB001714-P
TEE 1 9:00 PRO ARGUESO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER CB000850-P
TEE 1 9:30 PRO BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME CB353677-P
TEE 1 10:20 PRO BECH CROSA, POL CB221426-P
TEE 1 9:20 PRO BENASSAI UJADOS, GUILLEM CP001434-P
TEE 1 8:50 PRO BERTRAN CROUS, VICTOR CB054024-P
TEE 1 10:00 PRO BROWN, PAUL CB341058-P
TEE 1 9:10 PRO CORDERO RICO, FRANCISCO CB013622-P
TEE 1 10:10 PRO CUARTERO BLANCO, EMILIO CB093007-P
TEE 1 10:20 PRO DE LA RIVA BONNY, EDUARDO CB051098-P
TEE 1 8:30 AM DEL POZO RAMIS, VICTOR BP13775145
TEE 1 8:40 PRO ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO CB361189-P
TEE 1 8:40 AM ESTEVE RIGAILL, DAVID AD00882010
TEE 1 8:50 PRO ESTEVE RIGAILL, KEVIN XXXAND00-P
TEE 1 10:20 PRO FELIU FEDUCHI, JORGE CB013242-P
TEE 1 10:20 PRO FELIU NAVARRO, IGNACIO CB010389-P
TEE 1 9:00 PRO GARCIA RUIZ, PEDRO CB220860-P
TEE 1 9:50 PRO GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO CB001700-P
TEE 1 9:50 PRO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN CB050710-P
TEE 1 8:50 PRO HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI CB001279-P
TEE 1 10:00 PRO HOSPITAL HAFNER, DOMINGO CB050329-P
TEE 1 9:40 PRO JIMENEZ BATLLE, SERGI CB363315-P
TEE 1 9:40 PRO MAURI LEWIS, LUIS CB060898-P
TEE 1 8:50 PRO MIER CAMPO, DIEGO CB001457-P
TEE 1 9:30 PRO NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS CB090322-P
TEE 1 9:10 PRO O CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR CB00959119
TEE 1 9:40 AM ORJUELA PAEZ, MISAEL CB36783898
TEE 1 10:10 PRO ORPIANESI SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO CB093534-P
TEE 1 9:50 PRO PANES CAPDEVILA, JORDI CB053373-P
TEE 1 9:30 AM PICO GORINA, MARC CB26226039
TEE 1 9:10 PRO PONSDOMENECH CALVET, JAVIER CB650702-P
TEE 1 9:10 AM PONSDOMENECH KAMENEV, IVAN CB65815156
TEE 1 9:00 PRO PORTELL COLOMER, JOSE RAMON CB690383-P
TEE 1 10:00 PRO RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL CB000207-P
TEE 1 9:40 PRO RIERA GARCIA, ALEIX CB223596-P
TEE 1 8:30 PRO RIERA HERNANDEZ, JORGE CB220283-P
TEE 1 9:20 PRO ROMERO CARRASCO, JOSE CB060336-P
TEE 1 9:20 PRO ROMERO VALVERDE, RAQUEL CB223625-P
TEE 1 9:50 PRO SHUKHART , ERIK CB233675-P
TEE 1 8:40 PRO SOLANO REYES, GERARD CB221012-P
TEE 1 8:40 AM TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL AD00882073
TEE 1 8:30 PRO TORRADO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO CB000629-P
TEE 1 10:10 PRO VACARISAS TORNDELACREU, LUCAS CB183138-P
TEE 1 10:10 PRO VENTURA CAMP, RAMON CB083329-P
TEE 1 8:30 AM VERGES VILA, ALEX CB01654735
TEE 1 9:20 PRO ZITZER, JOHANNES XXXPRT01-P
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